
2014-2015 NAACCR WEBINAR HOST SITES 
 

 
 

CITY LOCATION ADDRESS ROOM 
 
 

Amarillo 

 

Harrington Cancer Center 
Contact: Meagan Crawford 
Mcrawford@harringtoncc.org 

1500 Wallace Blvd. 
Amarillo, TX 79106 
806-212-1938 

 

Amphitheater 

 
 

Arlington 
Texas Department of State Health Services 
Contact: Cheryl Harbert 
Cheryl.Harbert@dshs.state.tx.us 

1301 S. Bowen Rd. 
Arlington, TX 76013 

 

Suite 200 

 
 

Austin 
Texas Department of State Health Services 
Contact: Beatriz Gutierrez 
Beatriz.Gutierrez@dshs.state.tx.us 

1100 W 49th street 
Austin, TX 78756 

Moreton 
Building 
M-618 

 

 
Austin 

Seton Healthcare Family 
Oncology Data Management 
Contact: Barbara Denton 
bjDenton@seton.org 

5555 N. Lamar Blvd. 
Austin, TX 78751 
512-413-6241 

 
Ste E 119 

 
 

Beaumont 

 

Baptist Hospitals of Southeast Texas 
Baptist Cancer Center 
 Contact: Jennifer Janise 
Jennifer.Janise@bhset.net 

3555 Stagg Dr. 
Beaumont, TX 77701 
409-212-5968 

Resource 
Room 

 

 

Corpus 
Christi 

 

Christus Spohn Health System 
Contact: Grace Flores 
Grace.Flores@christushealth.org 

1415 Santa Fe 
Corpus Christi, TX 78404 
361-881-3905 

Christus 
Spohn 
Cancer 
Center 

 

 
Dallas 

 

Baylor University Medical CTR- Dallas 
Contact: Laura Siciliano 
LauraSic@Baylorhealth.edu 

3410 Worth Street 
Dallas, TX 75246 
214-820-6261 

Sammons 
Cancer 
Center 
Ste 540 

 
 

Dallas 

 

UT Southwestern Medical Center at Dallas 
Contact: Alejandra Madrigales 
Alejandra.Madrigales@UTSouthwestern.edu 

6303 Forest Park Rd 
Dallas, TX 75235 
214-648-0848 

Tower II 
Ste. BLB 306 

 
 
 

Edinburg 

 

Doctor’s Hospital at 
Renaissance Cancer Center 
Contact: Claudia Tovar 
c.tovar@dhr-rgv.com 

 

2717 Michael Angelo Dr. 
Edinburg, TX 78539 
956-362-2113 

 

Tumor 
Registry 
Office 

 

 
El Paso 

 

University Medical Center Contact: 
Martha Armendariz 
MarthaLArmendariz@umcelpaso.org 

 

2001 N. Oregon 
El Paso, TX 79902 

ICU 
Conference 
Room, 
3rd floor 



 
 

Fort Worth 
Baylor All Saints Health System 
Contact: Laura Siciliano 
LauraSic@Baylorhealth.edu 

1400 Eighth Ave. 
Fort Worth, TX 76104 

Conference 
Room 4 

 
 
 
 

Houston 

 

 
Michael E. Debakey VA Medical Center 
Contact: Alka Mulchandani 
mulchandani.alkak@va.gov 

 
 

2002 Holcombe Blvd 
Houston, TX 77030 

Cancer 
Center 
Room 4C-345 

 

 

RSVP with 
Host 

 

 
Houston 

 

Memorial Hermann Healthcare System 
Contact: Maria Tran 
Maria.tran@memorialhermann.org 

920 Frostwood 
Houston, TX 77024 

Frostwood 
Board Room 

 
 

 
Houston 

 

Texas Department of State Health Services 
Houston Regional Office 
Contact: Judy Spong  
Judy.Spong@dshs.texas.gov 

5425 Polk Ave. 
Houston, TX 77023 
713-767-3180 
Please RSVP  
due to parking 

 

RSVP with 
Host 

 
 
 
  Lubbock 

 

Covenant Lakeside 
Contact: Rebecca Anderson 
runrein@covhs.org 

 
4000 24th St. 
Lubbock, TX 79401 
806-725-8136 

 

Suite 203 
Conference   
Room Medical  
Office Building 

 

 

San 
Antonio 

 

  Methodist Hospital 
Contact: Diane Dugger 
diane.dugger@mhshealth.com 

 

 

8109 Fredericksburg Rd. 
San Antonio, TX 78229 

 

Classroom/ 
Conference A 

 

 
 

Temple 

 

Scott & White Hospital 
Contact: Pandora Ashley 
panashley@swmail.sw.org 

2401 South 31st St. 
Temple, TX 76508 
254-724-2638 

 
Room E152 

     Tyler 

 
  ETMC-Cancer Institute  
  Contact: Almarie Moore  
  almoore@etmc.org 

 

 
  721 Clinic Dr.& Dawson 
  Tyler, TX 75701 

 

 
  Pavilion Bldg. 
  Room 2 

 

 

Please be sure to contact your host site to verify time and location. 


